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Gildan Premium Cotton 9 oz. Ringspun Hooded Sweatshirt -

White/Neutral

Product #

Features

Labels

Prices Include

Weight

ST98409-ST118

75% cotton, 25% polyester,premium ringspun
cotton,2" rolled forward shoulder; contrast dark
grey twill neck tape,double-needle cuffs,pouch
pocket,1x1 fashion rib with spandex.

1. 1 Color Screen Print - 1 Location.

2. Imprint Color Options Available - Default
Imprint method

3. Item Colors Available - White

Free Set Up
One Imprint Color Free

21.76 oz



Imprint Area

Product Price
Cost/Quantity 12
Coston P $52.55

Production Time Charges

Quantity 10 Days

12 - 23 $51.66

24 - 47 $59.98

48 - 71 $81.59

72 - 143 $93.99

144 $169.00
Shipping Time Charges

Quantity

12 - 23

24 - 47

48 - 71

72 - 143

144

Default

24 48

$50.89 $46.5
7 Days
$77.36
$85.02
$117.39
$139.15
$234.00

4 Days

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

**All shipping and production charges are on NET

72

$44.48

3 Days

$107.09
$139.20
$149.99
$260.00

$286.00

5 Days
$97.40
$107.09
$139.20
$149.99

$260.00

144
$42.96
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