

Gildan Premium Cotton 9 oz. Ringspun Hooded Sweatshirt - White/Neutral



Product #	ST98409-ST118
Features	75% cotton, 25% polyester,premium ringspun cotton,2" rolled forward shoulder; contrast dark grey twill neck tape,double-needle cuffs,pouch pocket,1x1 fashion rib with spandex.
Labels	 1. 1 Color Screen Print - 1 Location. 2. Imprint Color Options Available - Default Imprint method 3. Item Colors Available - White
Prices Include	Free Set Up One Imprint Color Free
Weight	21.76 oz

Imprint Area	Default
--------------	---------

Product Price

Cost/Quantity	12	24	48	72	144
Cost on P	\$52.55	\$50.89	\$46.5	\$44.48	\$42.96

Production Time Charges

Quantity	10 Days	7 Days	5 Days
12 - 23	\$51.66	\$77.36	\$97.40
24 - 47	\$59.98	\$85.02	\$107.09
48 - 71	\$81.59	\$117.39	\$139.20
72 - 143	\$93.99	\$139.15	\$149.99
144	\$169.00	\$234.00	\$260.00

Shipping Time Charges

Quantity	4 Days	3 Days
12 - 23	Free	\$107.09
24 - 47	Free	\$139.20
48 - 71	Free	\$149.99
72 - 143	Free	\$260.00
144	Free	\$286.00

^{**}All shipping and production charges are on NET